More choice, better care. That’s our Advantage.

2024

Pharmacy Directory

CareOregon Advantage Plus
(HMO-POS D-SNP)

For Oregon counties: Clackamas, Columbia, Jackson,
Multnomah, Tillamook and Washington

H5859_C02024_PHD_C

This pharmacy directory was updated in August 2023. For more recent
information or other questions, please contact CareOregon Advantage
at 503-416-4279 or toll-free, 888-712-3258 or, for TTY users, 711. We are
available for phone calls from October 1 — March 31, 8 a.m. to 8 p.m,,
seven days a week, and from April 1 — September 30, 8 a.m. to 8 p.m,,
Monday through Friday. Changes to our pharmacy network may occur
during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory is located on our
website at careoregonadvantage.org/pharmacy. You may also call
Customer Service at 503-416-4279 or toll-free, 888-712-3258 (TTY users
should call 711) for updated information.

CareOrégonf*'
Advantage



Introduction 2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

This booklet provides a list of CareOregon Advantage Plus network pharmacies. To get a complete description
of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of Coverage
and CareOregon Advantage Plus Formulary.

n u

When this drug list (formulary) refers to “we,” “us”, or “our,” it means CareOregon Advantage. When it refers to

“plan” or “our plan,” it means CareOregon Advantage Plus.

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made arrangements with them
to provide prescription drugs to Plan members. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered under
CareOregon Advantage Plus only if they are filled at a network pharmacy or through our mail order pharmacy
service. Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill
your prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at non-
network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been added or removed from
the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may no longer be in our
network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list is current as of August
2023. For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front and back cover
pages.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program. For
more information, please contact us or see the mail order section of this pharmacy directory.

We also list pharmacies that are in our network but are outside Clackamas, Columbia, Jackson, Multnomabh,
Tillamook and Washington counties, the area in which you live. You may also fill your prescriptions at these
pharmacies.

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this directory for
information on how to contact us.

Page 1



Retail and chain pharmacies

Safeway Pharmacy #4381
1205 Campbell St

Baker City, OR 97814
541-523-6743

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05396
1217 Campbell Street
Baker City, OR 97814
541-523-2138

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #3211
1120 Campbell St

Baker City, OR 97814
541-523-2850

English

Corvallis Clinic Pharmacy
3680 NW Samaritan Dr
Corvallis, OR 97330
541-754-1284

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
777 King Blvd
Corvallis, OR 97330
541-753-9106

English

Health Services Pharmacy
530 NW 27th St

Corvallis, OR 97330
541-766-6835

English

Spanish

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Rice’s Pharmacy
910 NW Kings Blvd
Corvallis, OR 97330
541-752-7779
English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05366
2080 Northwest 9th Street
Corvallis, OR 97330
541-753-2226

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1690
590 NE Circle Blvd
Corvallis, OR 97330
541-753-2970

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1765
5270 SW Philomath Blvd
Corvallis, OR 97333
541-738-2106

English

Safeway Pharmacy #4333
450 SW 3rd St

Corvallis, OR 97333
541-750-0166

English

Samaritan Pharmacy - 30th
Street

845 SW 30th St

Suite 201

Corvallis, OR 97331
541-768-7850

English

Samaritan Pharmacy Services
3521 NW Samaritan Dr Ste 202
Corvallis, OR 97330
541-768-5225

English

Samaritan Specialty Pharmacy
2300 NW Walnut Blvd

Lower Level

Corvallis, OR 97330
541-768-1299

English

Walgreens # 21409
1555 SW 53rd St
Corvallis, OR 97330
541-758-3392
English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-3146
1840 NW 9th St

Corvallis, OR 97330
541-224-0039

English

Philomath Family Pharmacy
1640 Main St

Philomath, OR 97370
541-929-2880

English

Safeway Pharmacy #0521
20151 SE Hwy 212
Boring, OR 97089
503-658-7005

English

Page 2



Retail and chain pharmacies

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
1401 SE First

Canby, OR 97013
503-263-4128

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05325
891 SE First Avenue
Canby, OR 97013
503-266-6381

English

Walgreens #10893
1080 SW 1st Ave
Canby, OR 97013
503-263-1600
English

Costco Pharmacy #97
13130 SE 84th Ave
Clackamas, OR 97015
503-794-5520

English

CVS Pharmacy #16127
9000 SE Sunnyside Rd
Clackamas, OR 97015
503-974-5058

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
16301 SE 82nd Drive
Clackamas, OR 97015
503-657-3064

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05326
12002 SE Sunnyside Road
Clackamas, OR 97015
503-698-8446

English

Hi-School Pharmacy
207 S Broadway
Estacada, OR 97023
503-630-3266
English

Spanish

Safeway Pharmacy #4387
95 82nd Dr

Gladstone, OR 97027
503-723-2685

English

Walgreens #13727
20100 Mcloughlin Blvd
Gladstone, OR 97027
503-722-0868

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy #694
17005 SE Sunnyside Rd
Happy Valley, OR 97015
971-999-6284

English

Walgreens #15927
11995 SE Sunnyside Rd
Happy Valley, OR 97015
503-653-1526

English

Walgreens #1100

9159 SE 82nd Ave
Happy Valley, OR 97086
503-771-1386

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-5440
10000 Southeast 82nd Ave
Happy Valley, OR 97266
503-788-4757

CVS Pharmacy 11283

4025 Mercantile Drive, Ste 110
Lake Oswego, OR 97035
503-387-8167

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05329
90 B Avenue

Lake Oswego, OR 97034
503-697-0990

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05331
16390 Boones Ferry Road
Lake Oswego, OR 97035
503-636-5697

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1047
17779 Lower Boones Ferry Rd
Lake Oswego, OR 97035
503-675-2509

English

Safeway Pharmacy #0508
401 A Ave

Lake Oswego, OR 97034
503-675-4486

English

Page 3



Retail and chain pharmacies

Sav-On Pharmacy #3531
16199 Boones Ferry Road
Lake Oswego, OR 97035
503-635-0914

English

Walgreens #9625

17850 Lower Boones Ferry Rd
Lake Oswego, OR 97035
971-233-0113

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
14700 SE Mcloughlin Blvd
Milwaukie, OR 97267
503-652-4133

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05352
10860 S.E. Oak Street
Milwaukie, OR 97222
503-652-8058

English

Safeway Pharmacy #2696
14840 SE Webster Rd
Milwaukie, OR 97267
503-303-1090

English

Safeway Pharmacy #2690
4320 SE King Road
Milwaukie, OR 97222
503-659-1840

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Walgreens #9544
10903 SE Oak St
Milwaukie, OR 97222
971-233-1002
English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-3144
15600 SE Mcloughlin Blvd
Milwaukie, OR 97267
503-654-7650

English

Cutter's Hi- School Pharmacy
#1167

103 Robbins St

Molalla, OR 97038
503-829-9111

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1751
1525 W Main St

Molalla, OR 97038
503-829-4855

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
1839 Molalla Avenue
Oregon City, OR 97045
503-656-4318

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05332
1900 Mcloughlin Blvd
Oregon City, OR 97045
503-656-1020

English

Safeway Pharmacy #2993
13434 Colton Place
Oregon City, OR 97045
503-655-4165

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #0571
19007 S Beavercreek Rd
Oregon City, OR 97045
503-657-3191

English

Walgreens #3801
1310 Molalla Ave
Oregon City, OR 97045
503-723-8863

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
8955 SE 82nd Avenue
Portland, OR 97266
503-788-2033

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
16625 362nd Ave
Sandy, OR 97055
503-668-2363

Safeway Pharmacy #0782
37601 Hwy 26

Sandy, OR 97055
503-668-2336

English

Page 4



Retail and chain pharmacies

Walgreens #10137
38241 Proctor Blvd
Sandy, OR 97055
503-668-1384
English

Meridian Park Medical Center
Community Pharmacy

19300 SW 65th Ave

Tualatin, OR 97062
503-692-7470

English

Hi-School Pharmacy
5639 NE Hood St
West Linn, OR 97068
503-656-0306
English

Safeway Pharmacy #1713
22000 Salamo Road

West Linn, OR 97068
503-650-6426

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-5994
19133 Willamette Dr

West Linn, OR 97068
503-303-1099

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
30300 SW Boones Ferry Rd
Wilsonville, OR 97070
503-570-3533

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05335
8235 SW Wilsonville Road
Wilsonville, OR 97070
503-682-2701

English

Walgreens #7688

9450 SW Wilsonville Rd
Wilsonville, OR 97070
503-582-1498

English

Columbia Memorial Hospital
Outpatient Pharmacy

2120 Exchange St, Ste 101
Astoria, OR 97103
503-338-4560

English

Paramount Drug Co
1319 Commercial St.
Astoria, OR 97103
503-325-4541
English

Safeway Pharmacy #2627
3250 Leif Erickson Dr
Astoria, OR 97103
503-338-0291

English

CMH Community Pharmacy-
Seaside

1111 N Roosevelt Dr Ste 210
Seaside, OR 97138
503-738-3006

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05342
313 South Roosevelt Drive
Seaside, OR 97138
503-738-8422

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1260
401 S Roosevelt Dr
Seaside, OR 97138
503-738-4706

English

Costco Pharmacy #1059
1804 SE Ensign Ln
Warrenton, OR 97146
503-338-4110

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
695 S Highway 101
Warrenton, OR 97146
503-861-3033

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05343
145 South Highway 101
Warrenton, OR 97146
503-861-1611

English

Walgreens #9671
1625 E Harbor Dr
Warrenton, OR 97146
503-861-9324

English

Page 5



Retail and chain pharmacies

Walmart Pharmacy 10-5861
1791 Ensign Lane SE
Warrenton, OR 97146
503-861-0644

English

Ricks Hi-School Pharmacy
401 West Columbia River Hwy
Clatskanie, OR 97016
503-728-2102

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
51501 S Columbia River Hwy
Scappoose, OR 97056
503-543-4533

English

Hi-School Pharmacy #1165
33454 SW Chinook Plz
Scappoose, OR 97056
503-543-6316

English

Spanish

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05333

785 South Columbia River Hwy
St Helens, OR 97051
503-397-6787

English

Safeway Pharmacy #0424
795 S Columbia River Hwy
St Helens, OR 97051
503-397-0662

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Walgreens #10056

175 S Columbia River Hwy
St Helens, OR 97051
503-397-7862

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-2422
2295 Gable Road

St Helens, OR 97051
503-366-5157

Bandon Community Pharmacy
1010 SE First

Bandon, OR 97411
541-347-2724

English

Spanish

Rite Aid Pharmacy 06710
44 Michigan Ave NE
Bandon, OR 97411
541-347-9457

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
1020 S First Avenue
Coos Bay, OR 97420
541-269-4033

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1556
230 E Johnson Street
Coos Bay, OR 97420
541-267-1709

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-1880
2051 Newmark Avenue
Coos Bay, OR 97420
541-888-5750

Safeway Pharmacy #4262
3 East First St

Coquille, OR 97423
541-396-2422

English

Semperts Drug

735 Spruce St

Myrtle Point, OR 97458
541-572-5010

English

Broadway Pharmacy
2790 Broadway Ave
North Bend, OR 97459
541-449-9190

English

Hindi

Safeway Pharmacy #1557
1735 Virginia Avenue
North Bend, OR 97459
541-751-7006

English

Walgreens #12901
3411 Broadway St
North Bend, OR 97459
541-756-0118

English

Page 6



Retail and chain pharmacies

Clinic Pharmacy

198 NE Combs Flat Rd, Ste. 100
Prineville, OR 97754
541-447-4111

English

Spanish

Mosaic Pharmacy- Prineville
375 NW Beaver Street Ste 103
Prineville, OR 97754
541-323-3865

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05393
1575 Northeast 3rd Street
Ochoco Plaza

Prineville, OR 97754
541-447-2466

English

Walgreens # 21407
2091 NE 3rd Street
Prineville, OR 97754
541-447-0395
English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
325 Fifth Street
Brookings, OR 97415
541-469-1643

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Corner Drug

29670 Ellensburg Ave
Gold Beach, OR 97444
541-247-4544

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05376
16261 South Highway 101
South Coast Center
Harbor, OR 97415
541-469-3121

English

Coast Community Pharmacy
1312 Tichenor St

Port Orford, OR 97465
541-366-5094

English

Spanish

Costco Pharmacy #101
2500 NE Hwy 20

Bend, OR 97701
541-383-2199

English

Doc Pharmacy
1340 NW Wall St
Bend, OR 97701
541-385-1071
English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
61535 S Hwy 97

Bend, OR 97702
541-385-6658

English

Mosaic Pharmacy - Bend
2065 NE Tucson Way
Bend, OR 97701
541-383-3005

English

Spanish

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05390
1900 NE 3rd Street

Suite 111

Bend, OR 97701
541-389-1717

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05391
700 SE 3rd Street

Bend, OR 97702
541-389-9713

English

Safeway Pharmacy #0514
642 NE 3rd St

Bend, OR 97701
541-312-6486

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1504
2650 NE Highway 20
Bend, OR 97701
541-383-6509

English

Page 7



Retail and chain pharmacies

Safeway Pharmacy #1888
320 SW Century Drive
Bend, OR 97702
541-389-7184

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #3553
61155 S Hwy 97

Bend, OR 97702
541-382-1444

English

St Charles Bend Campus
Community Pharmacy
2500 NE Neff Rd

Bend, OR 97701
541-706-7731

English

Walgreens #15674
223 NE Franklin Ave
Bend, OR 97701
541-633-4469
English

Walgreens #15675
2727 NE Highway 20
Bend, OR 97701
541-633-4467
English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-2075
20120 Pinebrook Blvd

Bend, OR 97702
541-389-5440

Westside Pharmacy
359 SW Century Dr
Bend, OR 97702
541-323-3777
English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Drug Mart Pharmacy
51600 Huntington Rd
Ste A

La Pine, OR 97739
541-536-1111
German

Walgreens #21404
51670 Huntington Rd
La Pine, OR 97739
541-536-5052
English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy #650
944 SW 9th St

Redmond, OR 97756
541-504-5133

English

Prescryptive Pharmacy
2127 S Highway 97 Ste 150
Redmond, OR 97756
541-526-3565

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05394
1514 SW Highland Avenue
Redmond, OR 97756
541-548-6041

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1665
1705 S Highway 97
Redmond, OR 97756
541-504-4166

English

Walgreens #7971
1450 S Hwy 97
Redmond, OR 97756
541-548-1731
English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-2243
300 NW Oak Tree Lane
Redmond, OR 97756
541-923-6575

Sisters Drug and Gift
635 N Arrowleaf Trl
Sisters, OR 97759
541-549-6221
English

DOUGLAS COUNTY

Gordon's Pharmacy and Gifts
314 Main St
Canyonville, OR 97417
541-839-4452

English

Myrtle Drugs

821 S Main St

Myrtle Creek, OR 97457
541-391-8321

English

Spanish

Lower Umpqua Hospital
Pharmacy

600 Ranch Rd
Reedsport, OR 97467
541-271-6370

English

Page 8



Retail and chain pharmacies

Reedsport Pharmacy
1409 Hwy 101
Reedsport, OR 97467
541-271-3631
English

Aviva Health Pharmacy
150 NE Kenneth Ford Dr
Roseburg, OR 97470
541-492-2078

English

Costco Pharmacy #1073
4141 NE Stephens St
Roseburg, OR 97470
541-378-0029

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy #281
929 NW Garden Valley Blvd
Roseburg, OR 97471
541-957-3058

Hometown Drugs of Roseburg
1813 W Harvard Ave, Ste 210
Roseburg, OR 97471
541-229-1112

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05380
1430 Northwest Garden Valley
Road

Roseburg Valley Mall
Roseburg, OR 97470
541-673-1750

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Safeway Pharmacy #1666
1539 NE Stephens St
Roseburg, OR 97470
541-957-2546

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #0515
3013 NW Stewart Pkwy
Roseburg, OR 97471
541-957-9236

English

Walgreens #12068
1377 NE Stephens St
Roseburg, OR 97470
541-672-1509
English

Walgreens #13819

1236 NW Garden Valley Blvd
Roseburg, OR 97471
541-672-8438

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-2477
2125 NW Stewart Parkway
Roseburg, OR 97470
541-957-8544

Sutherlin Drug

113 Central Ave E
Sutherlin, OR 97479
541-459-2712
English

Valley Drugs

250 NW Main St
Winston, OR 97496
541-236-7060
English

Murray’s Condon Pharmacy
225 South Main

Condon, OR 97823
541-256-1200

English

Lens Pharmacy

120 E Main St

John Day, OR 97845
541-575-0629
English

Safeway Pharmacy #4469
246 W Monroe St

Burns, OR 97720
541-573-8586

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05392
629 North Highway 20
Steens Mountain Plaza
Hines, OR 97738
541-573-1523

English

Page 9



Retail and chain pharmacies

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05328
2049 West Cascade Avenue
Hood River, OR 97031
541-387-2428

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1123
2249 Cascade Ave

Hood River, OR 97031
541-386-8374

English

Walgreens #11696
1727 12Th St

Hood River, OR 97031
541-386-6280

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-1876
2700 Wasco Ave

Hood River, OR 97031
541-387-2333

English

Ashland Drug

53 North Second Street
Ashland, OR 97520
541-482-3366

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05385
2341 Ashland Street
Tolman Creek Plaza
Ashland, OR 97520
541-482-7409

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Costco Pharmacy #1287
3075 Hamrick Rd
Central Point, OR 97502
541-734-2482

English

Walgreens #15974

43 N Front St

Central Point, OR 97502
541-423-6025

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-5424
11500 Hannon Road

Eagle Point, OR 97524
541-826-2670

Gold Hill Pharmacy
808 2nd Ave

Gold Hill, OR 97525
541-855-1544
English

Asante Pharmacy
2900 E Barnett Rd
Stel

Medford, OR 97504
541-789-5850
English

Black Oak Pharmacy
2924 Siskiyou Blvd
Ste 102

Medford, OR 97504
541-773-5356
English

CVS Pharmacy #16159
2000 Crater Lake Hwy
Medford, OR 97504
541-779-5110

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
2424 Crater Lake Hwy
Medford, OR 97504
541-779-4153

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
1301 Center Drive
Medford, OR 97501
541-857-4683

English

La Clinica Community
Pharmacy

3617 S Pacific Hwy
Medford, OR 97501
541-512-3190

English

Spanish

La Clinica Community
Pharmacy

730 Biddle Rd
Medford, OR 97504
541-494-3860

English

Spanish

Lone Pine Drug

3528 Lone Pine Rd # 2
Medford, OR 97504
541-973-2367

English

Page 10



Retail and chain pharmacies

Mary & Dick Heimann Cancer
Center

3011 East Barnett Rd, Pharmacy
Suite

Medford, OR 97504
541-789-5547

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05384
981 Medford Center
Medford, OR 97504
541-779-7455

English

Rogue Community Health
Pharmacy

19 Myrtle St

Medford, OR 97504
541-842-7747

English

Spanish

Korean

Safeway Pharmacy #0525
1003 Medford Shopping Ctr
Medford, OR 97504
541-608-3686

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1643
3169 Crater Lake Highway
Medford, OR 97504
541-774-4346

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #3508
910 N Phoenix Rd
Medford, OR 97504
541-770-7110

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Sav-On Pharmacy #3593
113 Ross Ln

Medford, OR 97501
541-858-5078

Sav-On Pharmacy #3595
1360 Plaza Blvd
Medford, OR 97502
541-665-3766

Walgreens #12596
2280 W Main St
Medford, OR 97501
541-779-1109
English

Walgreens #9328
210 E Barnett Rd
Medford, OR 97501
541-858-3336
English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-2069
1360 Center Dr

Medford, OR 97501
541-772-2469

Walmart Pharmacy 10-5839
3615 Crater Lake Hwy
Medford, OR 97504
541-227-5403

English

West Main Pharmacy
2355 W Main St
Medford, OR 97501
541-772-2330

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 06776
636 N Main St

Phoenix, OR 97535
541-535-1561

English

Rogue River Pharmacy
506 E Main

Rogue River, OR 97537
541-582-0559

English

Shady Cove Pharmacy
21195 Hwy 62

Shady Cove, OR 97539
541-878-3151

English

Medicap Pharmacy
205 N Pacific Highway
Talent, OR 97540
541-535-5843

English

Cascade Pharmacy
7591A Crater Lake Hwy
White City, OR 97503
541-826-4414

English

Spanish

Page 11



Retail and chain pharmacies

Rogue Community Health
White City Pharmacy
8385 Division Rd

White City, OR 97503
541-500-0989

English

Spanish

Mosaic Pharmacy - Madras
500 NE A St Ste 101
Madras, OR 97741
541-325-4206

English

Spanish

Safeway Pharmacy #1960
80 NE Cedar Street
Madras, OR 97741
541-325-0466

English

Caves Pharmacy

333 S Redwood Hwy
Cave Junction, OR 97523
541-592-4560

English

Asante Three Rivers Pharmacy

500 SW Ramsey Ave
Grants Pass, OR 97527
541-472-7420

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Fred Meyer Pharmacy #126
1101 Grants Pass Pkwy
Grants Pass, OR 97526
541-474-7234

English

Grants Pass Pharmacy
414 SW 6th St

Grants Pass, OR 97526
541-476-4262

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05386
915 Northeast D Street
Grants Pass Shopping Center
Grants Pass, OR 97526
541-479-3358

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05387
1642 Williams Highway
Williams Highway Plaza
Grants Pass, OR 97527
541-479-6698

English

Safeway Pharmacy #0290
115 East 7th St

Grants Pass, OR 97526
541-956-7546

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #3541
1690 Allen Creek Road
Grants Pass, OR 97527
541-471-7085

English

Trinity Valley Pharmacy LLC
Retail

2001 Foothill Blvd

Bldg F3

Grants Pass, OR 97526
541-474-9437

Walgreens #7373

111 Union Ave

Grants Pass, OR 97527
541-471-4873

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-1834
135 N.E. Terry Lane

Grants Pass, OR 97526
541-471-2820

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
2655 Shasta Way
Klamath Falls, OR 97603
541-884-1780

Klamath Open Door Pharmacy

Family Practice Pharmacy
2074 S 6th St

Klamath Falls, OR 97601
541-880-2094

English

Spanish

German

French

Chinese

Page 12



Retail and chain pharmacies

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05388
2521 South Sixth Street
Klamath Falls, OR 97601
541-883-2210

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #0577
5500 S 6th St

Klamath Falls, OR 97603
541-882-8863

English

Sky Lakes Downtown
Pharmacy

211 N 8th St

Klamath Falls, OR 97601
541-274-3880

English

Spanish

Sky Lakes Outpatient
Pharmacy

2865 Daggett Avenue
Klamath Falls, OR 97601
541-274-3491

English

Spanish

Sky Lakes Washburn Pharmacy
2421 Washburn Way Ste C
Klamath Falls, OR 97603
541-274-3420

English

Spanish

Walmart Pharmacy 10-1772
3600 Washburn Way
Klamath Falls, OR 97603
541-885-6968

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Howards Drugs

101 North F Street
Lakeview, OR 97630
541-947-2141
English

Spanish

McCoy's Pharmacy

1645 E Main St

Cottage Grove, OR 97424
541-942-7799

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1458
1500 E Main St

Cottage Grove, OR 97424
541-942-7443

English

Walgreens #12290

1704 E Main St

Cottage Grove, OR 97424
541-942-2224

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-2320
901 Row River Rd

Cottage Grove, OR 97424
541-942-0940

Creswell Health Mart Pharmacy
175 E Oregon Ave

Creswell, OR 97426
541-895-2413

English

Spanish

Emerald Valley Rx
176 Melton Rd
Creswell, OR 97426
541-359-3334
English

Costco Pharmacy #17
2828 Chad Dr
Eugene, OR 97408
541-342-5701

English

CVS Pharmacy #16744
4575 W 11th Ave
Eugene, OR 97402
541-684-4589

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
60 Division Avenue
Eugene, OR 97404
541-461-1433

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
3333 West 11th Avenue
Eugene, OR 97402
541-345-9477

English

Hirons Drug #1
185 E 18th Ave
Eugene, OR 97401
541-342-4995
English

Page 13



Retail and chain pharmacies

Hirons Drug #2
1950 Franklin Blvd
Eugene, OR 97403
541-344-5268
English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05373
1560 Coburg Road
Eugene, OR 97401
541-484-2681

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05374
1970 Echo Hollow Road
Echo Hollow Plaza
Eugene, OR 97402
541-461-0703

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05375
57 W 29th Avenue
Eugene, OR 97405
541-342-7648

English

River Road Healthmart
Pharmacy

884 River Road
Eugene, OR 97404
541-636-3522

English

Safeway Pharmacy #0420
1500 Coburg Rd

Eugene, OR 97401
541-685-8880

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Safeway Pharmacy #4288
145 East 18th Street
Eugene, OR 97401
541-683-9684

English

Safeway Pharmacy #4513
350 E 40th Ave

Eugene, OR 97405
541-434-2185

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #0513
4740 Royal Ave

Eugene, OR 97402
541-688-6569

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #0560
55 Division Ave

Eugene, OR 97404
541-689-3965

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #0572
311 Coburg Rd

Eugene, OR 97401
541-342-7893

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #3529
1675 W 18th Ave
Eugene, OR 97402
541-485-9269

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #3564
3075 Hilyard Street
Eugene, OR 97405
541-687-4241

English

University of Oregon Health
Center Pharmacy

1590 E 13th Ave

Eugene, OR 97403
541-346-4454

English

Walgreens #11643
1675 Coburg Rd
Eugene, OR 97401
541-344-0015
English

Walgreens #12491
2788 River Rd
Eugene, OR 97404
541-607-1541
English

Walgreens #21412
1680 W 18th Ave
Eugene, OR 97402
541-342-5581
English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-2538
1040 Green Acres Road
Eugene, OR 97408
541-343-8028

Walmart Pharmacy 10-3258
4550 West 11th Avenue
Eugene, OR 97402
541-344-2370

Willamette Valley Cancer
Institute and Research Center
520 Country Club Rd

Eugene, OR 97401
541-681-4948

English

Page 14



Retail and chain pharmacies

Florence Pharmacy
2935 Hwy 101
Florence, OR 97439
541-902-9966
English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
4701 Highway 101
Florence, OR 97439
541-902-7333

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05378
3451 Hwy 101

Florence, OR 97439
541-997-2861

English

Safeway Pharmacy #0363
700 Highway 101
Florence, OR 97439
541-902-1905

English

Caris Pharmacy

94614 Or-99 W
Junction City, OR 97448
458-264-4020

English

Safeway Pharmacy #0386
1755 Ivy St

Junction City, OR 97448
541-998-4526

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Oakridge Pharmacy
47809 Hwy 58
Oakridge, OR 97463
541-782-2617
English

CVS Pharmacy #16158
2750 Gateway St
Springfield, OR 97477
541-741-1547

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
650 Q Street
Springfield, OR 97477
541-741-5183

English

Peacehealth Riverbend
Outpatient Pharmacy
3333 Riverbend Dr
Springfield, OR 97477
541-222-5800

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05383
2130 Marcola Road
Mohawk Marketplace
Springfield, OR 97477
541-747-3362

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1094
1891 Pioneer Pkwy E
Springfield, OR 97477
541-747-6627

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #0570
2000 Marcola Rd
Springfield, OR 97477
541-746-9424

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #0574
5755 Main St
Springfield, OR 97478
541-741-1525

English

Walgreens #10812

6 W Q St

Springfield, OR 97477
541-736-3857

English

Walgreens #7975
5807 Main St
Springfield, OR 97478
541-726-8423
English

Walgreens #9258
1210 Mohawk Blvd
Springfield, OR 97477
541-747-3841
English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-3239
2659 Olympic Street
Springfield, OR 97477
541-744-3085

Walmart Pharmacy 10-4178
2730 Gateway St
Springfield, OR 97477
541-632-7094

English

Page 15



Retail and chain pharmacies

Caris Pharmacy
25013 Highway 126
Veneta, OR 97487
541-833-5700
English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05371
4041 NW Logan Road
Lincoln City, OR 97367
541-994-6262

English

Safeway Pharmacy #0415
4101 Logan Rd

Lincoln City, OR 97367
541-994-2500

English

Samaritan North Lincoln
Hospital Pharmacy
3043 NE 28th St

Lincoln City, OR 97367
541-996-7375

English

Walgreens #9875
4048 NE Highway 101
Lincoln City, OR 97367
541-994-5670

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
150 NE 20th

Newport, OR 97365
541-265-4625

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05370
2336 North Coast Highway
Newport, OR 97365
541-265-8596

English

Safeway Pharmacy #0378
2220 North Coast Hwy
Newport, OR 97365
541-351-4035

English

Samaritan Pacific Communities
Hospital Pharmacy

930 SW Abbey St

Newport, OR 97365
541-574-4840

English

Walgreens #15239
27 S Coast Hwy
Newport, OR 97365
541-574-4405
English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-1925
160 NW 25th Street
Newport, OR 97365
541-265-6076

Hi-School Pharmacy #1187
110 SW Hwy101

Waldport, OR 97394
541-563-4848

English

Costco Pharmacy #682
3130 Killdeer Ave SE
Albany, OR 97322
541-918-7042

English

CVS Pharmacy #16155
2255 14th Ave SE
Albany, OR 97322
541-791-9566

English

Elm Street Pharmacy
1010 7th Ave SW
Albany, OR 97321
541-812-5070
English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
2500 Santiam Hwy SE
Albany, OR 97321
541-926-9497

English

Geary Street Clinic Pharmacy
1700 Geary St SE

Albany, OR 97322
541-812-5544

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05365
1235 Waverly Drive Southeast
Albany, OR 97321
541-928-8668

English

Page 16



Retail and chain pharmacies

Safeway Pharmacy #1659
1990 14th Avenue SE
Albany, OR 97321
541-812-2386

English

Walgreens #6530
1700 Pacific Blvd SE
Albany, OR 97321
541-926-5214
English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-5396
1330 Goldfish Farm Rd SE
Albany, OR 97322
541-971-4062

Brownsville Pharmacy
411 N Main
Brownsville, OR 97327
541-466-5112

English

Harrisburg Pharmacy
230 N 3rd St Ste 106
Harrisburg, OR 97446
541-995-9711
English

Spanish

Lebanon Pill Box
185 Main St
Lebanon, OR 97355
541-259-1225
English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05369
30 East Oak Street
Lebanon, OR 97355
541-451-8020

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1558
1983 S Main St

Lebanon, OR 97355
541-259-5706

English

Samaritan Lebanon
Community Pharmacy
675 N 5th St

Lebanon, OR 97355
541-451-7119

Walgreens #11399
3300 Burdell Blvd
Lebanon, OR 97355
541-451-3502
English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-1775
3290 South Santiam Hwy
Lebanon, OR 97355
541-258-7442

Economy Drugs

621 Main St, Ste A
Sweet Home, OR 97386
541-367-6777

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1710
1540 Main Street

Sweet Home, OR 97386
541-367-0675

English

Medicap Pharmacy
217 Main St

Nyssa, OR 97913
541-372-2222
English

Albertsons Pharmacy #0131
1410 W Park Dr

Ontario, OR 97914
541-889-9125

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05400
1430 Westpark Plaza
Ontario, OR 97914
541-889-3390

English

Walgreens #10054
65 SE Goodfellow St
Ontario, OR 97914
541-889-6288
English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-1951
1775 East Idaho Ave.
Ontario, OR 97914
541-889-6040

Malheur Drug
198 ASt W
Vale, OR 97918
541-473-3333
English
Spanish

Page 17



Retail and chain pharmacies

CVS Pharmacy #17195

6450 Keizer Station Blvd NE

Keizer, OR 97303
503-856-0614
English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05364
5452 River Road North
Keizer, OR 97303
503-393-8950

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1516

4990 North River Road
Keizer, OR 97303
503-390-8819

English

Walgreens #4230
5000 River Rd N
Keizer, OR 97303
503-390-2642
English

Mt Angel Drug

105 N Main St

Mt Angel, OR 97362
503-845-6133
English

Costco Pharmacy #1492
4885 27th Ave SE
Salem, OR 97306
503-371-8739

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

CVS Pharmacy #16154
3790 Center St NE
Salem, OR 97301
503-588-4433

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
2855 Broadway NE
Salem, OR 97303
503-391-2433

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
3450 Commercial St SE
Salem, OR 97302
503-585-7660

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
3740 Market NE
Salem, OR 97301
503-581-6431

English

Lancaster Family Health Center
at Lancaster

255 Lancaster Dr NE

Salem, OR 97301

503-576-8430

English

Spanish

Oak Tree Pharmacy
2940 Commercial St SE
Salem, OR 97302
503-585-2877

Physicians Building Pharmacy
4555 Liberty Rd S, Suite 440
Salem, OR 97302
503-362-4874

English

Quisenberry Pharmacies
150 Liberty St SE

Salem, OR 97301
503-364-3336

English

Spanish

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05360

681 Lancaster Drive Northeast
Salem, OR 97301
503-585-7616

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05361
435 Liberty Street Northeast
Salem, OR 97301
503-362-3654

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05362
4500 Commercial Street
Southeast

Salem, OR 97302
503-588-2352

English

River Road Pharmacy
2925 River Road South
Ste 135

Salem, OR 97302
503-814-8100

English

Page 18



Retail and chain pharmacies

Safeway Pharmacy #0429
3380 Lancaster Dr NE
Salem, OR 97305
503-391-6482

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1629
1265 Center St NE

Salem, OR 97301
503-566-5545

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1935
5660 Commercial St SE
Salem, OR 97306
503-364-1520

English

Walgreens #11632
2150 Fairgrounds Rd NE
Salem, OR 97301
503-428-5107

English

Walgreens #4229
1992 Lancaster Dr NE
Salem, OR 97305
503-362-4845
English

Walgreens #4257
4380 Commercial St SE
Salem, OR 97302
503-399-8148

English

Walgreens #9287
124 Lancaster Dr SE
Salem, OR 97317
503-428-5004
English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Walgreens# 11173
4760 Liberty Rd S
Salem, OR 97302
503-428-5098
English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-1784
3025 Lancaster Drive NE
Salem, OR 97305
503-378-7720

Walmart Pharmacy 10-1920
5250 Commercial St SE
Salem, OR 97306
503-378-1822

Walmart Pharmacy 10-5368
1940 Turner Road SE

Salem, OR 97302
503-391-0586

Hi-School Pharmacy
406 McClaine St
Silverton, OR 97381
503-873-8391
English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 050372
626 McClaine St

Silverton, OR 97381
503-873-2460

English

Silverton Pill Box
302 N First St
Silverton, OR 97381
503-873-6321

Safeway Pharmacy #1527
1535 N First Ave

Stayton, OR 97383
503-769-5345

English

Santiam Hospital Pharmacy
1401 N 10th Ave

Stayton, OR 97383
503-769-2337

English

Spanish

Stayton Pharmacy
102 Martin Dr

Ste A

Stayton, OR 97383
503-769-2616
English

Walgreens #21408
1701 Shaff Rd
Stayton, OR 97383
503-769-6736
English

Safeway Pharmacy #1976
1550 North Pacific Hwy
Woodburn, OR 97071
503-982-2864

English

Salud Medical Center
1175 Mt Hood Ave
Woodburn, OR 97071
503-982-0625

English

Spanish

Page 19



Retail and chain pharmacies

Walgreens #12095
1000 N Evergreen Rd
Woodburn, OR 97071
503-982-8198
English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-1793
3002 Stacy Allison Way
Woodburn, OR 97071
503-981-9625

Woodburn Health Center
Pharmacy

1475 Mount Hood Ave, Ste 100
Woodburn, OR 97071
971-983-5290

English

Spanish

Columbia River Pharmacy
220 S. Main

Boardman, OR 97818
541-481-5444

English

Spanish

Murray's Boardman Pharmacy
101 SW Kinkade Rd

Boardman, OR 97818
541-481-9474

English

Spanish

Murray Drugs Inc
217 N Main St
Heppner, OR 97836
541-676-9158
English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

CVS Pharmacy #16745
21500 NE Halsey St
Fairview, OR 97024
503-491-8953

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
2497 SE Burnside Road
Gresham, OR 97080
503-669-4233

English

Legacy Mount Hood Medical
Center Pharmacy

24800 SE Stark St

Gresham, OR 97030
503-674-1597

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05327
1555 N.E. Division Street
Gresham, OR 97030
503-666-9476

English

Safeway Pharmacy #0430
1455 NE Division St
Gresham, OR 97030
503-492-7279

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1070
1001 SW Highland Drive
Gresham, OR 97080
503-667-9305

English

Walgreens #11398
439 SE 223rd Ave
Gresham, OR 97030
503-667-0394
English

Walgreens #3817
4285 W Powell Blvd
Gresham, OR 97030
503-492-2922
English

Walgreens #3838

1950 NE Burnside Road
Gresham, OR 97030
503-674-8482

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-3178
2444 E Powell Blvd
Gresham, OR 97080
503-492-5267

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-5627
3900 W Powell Blvd
Gresham, OR 97030
503-405-9214

Apothecary at Good Samaritan
1040 NW 22nd Avenue, Suite 100
Portland, OR 97210
503-413-8122
English

Apothecary Emanuel
501 N Graham St
Portland, OR 97227
503-413-4225
English

Page 20



Retail and chain pharmacies

Avita Pharmacy 1027
2236 SE Belmont St
Suite B

Portland, OR 97214
503-379-0370
English

Bowmans Hillsdale Pharmacy
6256 SW Capitol Hwy
Portland, OR 97239
503-244-7582

English

Brooklyn Pharmacy

3131 SE Milwaukie Avenue
Portland, OR 97202
503-234-8348

English

Capsule Pharmacy
416 NW 12th Ave
Portland, OR 97209
503-483-5353
English

Columbia Pharmacy
8122 SE Tibbetts Street
Portland, OR 97206
503-777-7005

English

Vietnamese

Community, A Walgreens
Pharmacy #21151

1215 NW 23rd Ave
Portland, OR 97210
503-937-4984

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Costco Pharmacy #2
4849 NE 138th Ave
Portland, OR 97230
503-257-3935
English

Credena Health LLC
4805 NE Glisan Street
Suite 11N321
Portland, OR 97213
971-394-0361
English

Credena Health Pharmacy
PPMC Plaza

5050 NE Hoyt

Ste 142

Portland, OR 97213
503-215-6296

English

Spanish

CVS Pharmacy # 11335
640 SW Broadway
Portland, OR 97205
503-535-6032

English

CVS Pharmacy # 11392
1821 NE 33rd Ave
Portland, OR 97212
503-535-6031

English

CVS Pharmacy # 17793
4030 NE Halsey St
Portland, OR 97232
503-327-0988

English

CVS Pharmacy #11185
8145 SE 17th Ave
Portland, OR 97202
503-382-2253

English

CVS Pharmacy #11282
105 NW 13th Ave
Portland, OR 97209
503-327-0233

English

CVS Pharmacy #11292
345 SW Harrison St
Portland, OR 97201
503-327-0234

English

CVS Pharmacy #16757
9800 SE Washington St
Portland, OR 97216
503-252-5934

English

CVS Pharmacy #17551
9401 NE Cascades Pkwy
Portland, OR 97220
971-230-1931

English

CVS Pharmacy #17632
1555 N Tomahawk Island Dr
Portland, OR 97217
503-205-9110

English

CVS Pharmacy #17640
939 SW Morrison St
Portland, OR 97205
503-290-5362

English

Page 21



Retail and chain pharmacies

CVS Pharmacy #17731
3031 SE Powell Blvd
Portland, OR 97202
503-231-4756

English

Division Pharmacy Inc

12112 Northeast Glisan Street
Portland, OR 97220
503-261-0303

English

Spanish

Fairley's Pharmacy
7206 NE Sandy Blvd
Portland, OR 97213
503-284-1159
English

Vietnamese

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
100 NW 20th Place
Portland, OR 97209
503-226-7179

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
6615 NE Glisan Street
Portland, OR 97213
503-797-6973

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
7404 N Interstate
Portland, OR 97217
503-286-6784

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
7555 SW Barbur Blvd
Portland, OR 97219
503-452-3033

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
14700 SE Division
Portland, OR 97236
503-762-4436

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
3805 SE Hawthorne Blvd
Portland, OR 97214
503-234-7559

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
6850 N Lombard
Portland, OR 97203
503-240-2733

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
1111 NE 102nd
Portland, OR 97220
503-255-5494

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
3030 NE Weidler Street
Portland, OR 97232
503-280-1333

Gateway Medical Pharmacy
1125 NE 99th Ave

Portland, OR 97220
503-254-7383

English

GDC Pharmacy

8035 SE Holgate Blvd
Portland, OR 97206
503-788-6483
English

Vietnamese

LECARE Pharmacy LLC
1619 NE 42nd Ave
Portland, OR 97213
971-358-6888

English

Vietnamese

NewEra Pharmacy

1286 SE Holgate Blvd C-2
Portland, OR 97202
503-222-4822

English

Spanish

Chinese

Italian

German

OHSU Casey Eye Institute
Pharmacy

515 SW Campus Drive
Portland, OR 97239
503-494-3933

English

OHSU Doernbecher Childrens
Hospital Pharmacy

700 SW Campus Dr

Portland, OR 97239
503-418-5244

English

Page 22



Retail and chain pharmacies

OHSU Gabriel Park Pharmacy
4411 SW Vermont Ave
Portland, OR 97219
503-494-2098

English

OHSU Outpatient Pharmacy

3270 SW Pavilion Loop, Ste Ppv 110
Portland, OR 97239

503-494-7570

English

OHSU Pharmacy at Adventist
10000 SE Main St #118
Portland, OR 97216
971-262-9880

English

Spanish

French

OHSU Pharmacy at CHH
Building 1

3303 S Bond Ave Rm 1150
Portland, OR 97239
503-418-9898

English

OHSU Pharmacy at CHH
Building 2

3303 S Bond Ave, Room 1090
Portland, OR 97239
503-346-1272

English

OHSU Richmond Clinic
Pharmacy

3930 SE Division
Portland, OR 97202
503-418-3250

English

Spanish

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Outside In Pharmacy
1132 SW 13th Ave
Portland, OR 97205
503-535-3888
English

Spanish

@Pharmacy.com

7901 SE Powell Blvd Ste J & K
Portland, OR 97206
503-384-2475

English

Spanish

Chinese

Russian

Vietnamese

@Pharmacy.com 82nd
5253 SE 82nd Ave Unit 27
Portland, OR 97266
503-477-8453

English

Spanish

Chinese

Vietnamese

Russian

QFC Pharmacy #205
5544 E Burnside
Portland, OR 97215
503-239-7710
English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05346
1814 NE 41st Avenue
Portland, OR 97212
503-249-7627

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05347
2440 SE Cesar E Chavez Blvd
Portland, OR 97214
503-234-9408

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05350
4346 NE Cully Boulevard
Portland, OR 97218
503-288-0836

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05351
5431 Southwest Beaverton
Hillsdale

Portland, OR 97221
503-245-7231

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05357
514 NE 181st Avenue
Portland, OR 97230
503-661-6991

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05358
16401 SE Division Street
Portland, OR 97236
503-762-1491

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05359
11930 SE Division Street
Portland, OR 97266
503-761-6640

English

Page 23



Retail and chain pharmacies

Rite Aid Pharmacy 06467
600 NW 10th Avenue
Portland, OR 97209
503-227-4835

English

Rosewood Family Health
Center

3530 SE 88th Ave
Portland, OR 97266
503-772-4335

English

Spanish

Safeway Pharmacy #0382
3527 SE 122nd Ave
Portland, OR 97236
503-760-6688

English

Safeway Pharmacy #0509
5920 NE Martin Luther King
Blvd

Portland, OR 97211
503-288-3272

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1447
6901 NE Sandy Blvd
Portland, OR 97213
503-280-1212

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1523
4515 SE Woodstock Blvd
Portland, OR 97206
503-771-8180

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Safeway Pharmacy #1612
1100 NE Broadway St
Portland, OR 97232
503-528-0506

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1627
3930 SE Powell Blvd
Portland, OR 97202
503-772-4445

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1951
8330 N Ivanhoe Dr
Portland, OR 97203
503-205-1600

English

Safeway Pharmacy #2448
1010 SW Jefferson St
Portland, OR 97201
503-205-1860

English

Safeway Pharmacy #2790
1303 NW Lovejoy St
Portland, OR 97209
503-205-6751

English

Safeway Pharmacy #3134
2800 SE Hawthorne Blvd
Portland, OR 97214
503-232-3930

English

Safeway Pharmacy #3136
8145 SW Barbur Blvd
Portland, OR 97219
503-452-6212

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #0505
5415 SW Beaverton Hillsdale
Hwy

Portland, OR 97221
503-246-2842

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #0564
451 NE 181st Ave
Portland, OR 97230
503-667-9878

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #0575
5850 NE Prescott St
Portland, OR 97218
503-284-7268

English

St Matthews Pharmacy #2
6135 NE 80th Ave Ste A2
Portland, OR 97218
971-337-0944

English

Walgreens #15154
9855 SW Capitol Hwy
Portland, OR 97219
503-245-4690
English

Walgreens #3890
940 SE 39th Ave
Portland, OR 97214
503-238-6053
English

Page 24



Retail and chain pharmacies

Walgreens #3925

3 NE 82nd Avenue
Portland, OR 97220
503-408-0729
English

Walgreens #4296
3909 SE Holgate Blvd
Portland, OR 97202
503-777-2893
English

Walgreens #4353
4325 SE 82nd Ave
Portland, OR 97266
503-775-9603
English

Walgreens #4495
2103 W Burnside St
Portland, OR 97210
503-295-6480
English

Walgreens #5572
2829 N Lombard St
Portland, OR 97217
503-737-0317
English

Walgreens #5647

6116 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Portland, OR 97211

503-282-0689

English

Walgreens #6140
1620 NE Grand Ave
Portland, OR 97232
503-493-2715
English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Walgreens #6426
12335 NE Glisan St
Portland, OR 97230
503-256-2932
English

Walgreens #7119
5420 NE 33rd Ave
Portland, OR 97211
971-230-0153
English

Sav-On Pharmacy #0536
25691 SE Stark St
Troutdale, OR 97060
503-667-9003

English

Walgreens #5910
25699 SE Stark St
Troutdale, OR 97060
503-665-9766
English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
22855 NE Park Lane
Wood Village, OR 97060
503-492-5033

Walmart Pharmacy 10-2927
23500 NE Sandy Blvd

Wood Village, OR 97060
503-667-1709

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05368
178 West Ellendale Avenue
Dallas, OR 97338
503-623-8334

English

Safeway Pharmacy #4404
138 W Ellendale Avenue
Dallas, OR 97338
503-831-6006

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-2315
321 NE Kings Valley Hwy
Dallas, OR 97338
503-623-5091

Hi-School Pharmacy
1357 Monmouth Ave
Independence, OR 97351
503-838-2195

English

Spanish

Walgreens #21410
444 Pacific Ave S
Monmouth, OR 97361
503-838-1176

English

Safeway Pharmacy #0412
1455 Edgewater NW
Salem, OR 97304
503-365-2174

English

Page 25



Retail and chain pharmacies

Walgreens #9650
699 Wallace Rd NW
Salem, OR 97304
503-428-5073
English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
2500 N Main Street
Tillamook, OR 97141
503-815-1433

English

Safeway Pharmacy #2723
1815 4th Street
Tillamook, OR 97141
503-842-5934

English

Nehalem Bay Pharmacy
230 Rowe Street
Wheeler, OR 97147
844-715-2299

English

Spanish

Good Shepherd Clinic
Pharmacy

600 NW 11th St

Ste EO4

Hermiston, OR 97838
541-667-3652

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Hermiston Drug and Gift
114 Main St

Hermiston, OR 97838
541-567-3072

English

Mirasol Family Health Center
Pharmacy

589 NW 11th St

Hermiston, OR 97838
541-564-5176

English

Spanish

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05397
835 South Highway 395
Hermiston, OR 97838
541-567-7805

English

Safeway Pharmacy #0444
990 Hwy 395 S
Hermiston, OR 97838
541-564-1285

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-1817
1350 North First St.
Hermiston, OR 97838
541-567-5323

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05399

105 Southwest Second Avenue
Milton Freewater, OR 97862
541-938-8778

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1590
455 N Columbia St

Milton Freewater, OR 97862
541-938-3289

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05395
1900 Southwest Court Place
Melanie Square

Pendleton, OR 97801
541-276-1185

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1642
201 SW 20th St
Pendleton, OR 97801
541-278-4285

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-2492
2203 SW Court Place
Pendleton, OR 97801
541-966-9971

Walmart Pharmacy 10-1889
11619 Island Avenue

Island City, OR 97850
541-963-5460

Red Cross Drug Store
1123 Adams Ave

La Grande, OR 97850
541-963-5741
English

Page 26



Retail and chain pharmacies

Safeway Pharmacy #1827
2111 Adams Ave

La Grande, OR 97850
541-663-2706

English

Safeway Pharmacy #0371
601 W North St
Enterprise, OR 97828
541-426-3535

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy #372
1215 W 6th Street

The Dalles, OR 97058
541-296-1748

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05334
1400 West 6th Street

The Dalles, OR 97058
541-298-5680

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1489
520 Mount Hood St

The Dalles, OR 97058
541-298-9634

English

Walgreens #9651
515 Mount Hood St
The Dalles, OR 97058
541-296-3190
English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Costco Pharmacy #9
15901 SW Jenkins Rd
Aloha, OR 97006
503-626-5754
English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 04064
17495 SW Farmington Road
Aloha, OR 97007
503-848-7700

English

Walgreens #6852

19975 SW Tualatin Valley Hwy
Aloha, OR 97003
503-848-7297

English

Beaverton Pharmacy
12250 SW Canyon Rd
Beaverton, OR 97005
503-644-2101
English

CVS Pharmacy #16125

10775 SW Beaverton Hillsdale
Hwy

Beaverton, OR 97005
503-207-0646

English

CVS Pharmacy #16336
18101 NW Evergreen Pkwy
Beaverton, OR 97006
503-207-0041

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy

11425 SW Beaverton Hillsdale
Hwy

Beaverton, OR 97005
503-526-1833

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
15995 SW Walker Road
Beaverton, OR 97006
503-690-5833

OHSU Creekside Pharmacy
8300 SW Creekside Pl Ste 100
Beaverton, OR 97008
503-346-3370

English

OHSU Knight Cancer Institute-
Beaverton Hematology
Oncology

15700 SW Greystone Ct
Beaverton, OR 97006
971-262-9110

English

Spanish

Chinese

Korean

Vietnamese

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05322
12575 SW Walker Road
Beaverton, OR 97005
503-646-2423

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05323
14625 SW Allen Boulevard
Beaverton, OR 97007
503-643-2724

English

Page 27



Retail and chain pharmacies

Safeway Pharmacy #1073
6194 SW Murray Blvd
Beaverton, OR 97008
503-672-8186

English

Safeway Pharmacy #2631
14555 SW Teal Blvd
Beaverton, OR 97007
503-590-9756

English

VG Beaverton Pharmacy

2725 SW Cedar Hills Blvd, Suite
200

Beaverton, OR 97005
503-352-6006

Spanish

English

Walgreens #15403
18470 SW Farmington Rd
Beaverton, OR 97007
503-716-1651

English

Walgreens #6370

14600 SW Murray Scholls Dr
Ste 201

Beaverton, OR 97007
503-579-1878

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-3050
9055 SW Murray Blvd
Beaverton, OR 97008
503-207-2554

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Walmart Pharmacy 10-5993
17275 NW Cornell Rd
Beaverton, OR 97006
503-207-7632

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
2200 Baseline Road
Cornelius, OR 97113
503-359-3103

English

Walgreens #9353
115 N 20th Ave
Cornelius, OR 97113
503-357-0762
English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-4221
220 N. Adair St.

Cornelius, OR 97113
503-207-0635

Safeway Pharmacy #0406
2836 Pacific Ave

Forest Grove, OR 97116
503-359-8706

English

Costco Pharmacy #692
1255 NE 48th Ave
Hillsboro, OR 97124
503-681-2828

English

Credena Health Pharmacy
Tanasbourne

10670 NE Cornell Rd

Ste 102

Hillsboro, OR 97124

English

CVS Pharmacy #16140
2295 SE Tualatin Valley Hwy
Hillsboro, OR 97123
503-216-9020

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
6495 SE Tualatin Valley Hwy
Hillsboro, OR 97123
503-848-4583

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
22075 NW Imbrie Drive
Hillsboro, OR 97124
503-747-1133

Hillsboro Pharmacy & Fountain
155 SE 2nd Ave

Hillsboro, OR 97123
503-648-1811

English

Spanish

Chinese

Vietnamese

Russian

OHSU Pharmacy at Tuality
333 SE 7th Avenue

Suite 1500

Hillsboro, OR 97123
503-346-4040

English

Page 28



Retail and chain pharmacies

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05338
2425 Southeast Tualatin Valley
Highway

Hillsboro, OR 97123
503-693-1009

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05339
2021 Northwest 185th Avenue
Hillsboro, OR 97124
503-645-7704

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1203
2525 SE TV Highway
Hillsboro, OR 97123
503-681-0262

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #0590
7500 W Baseline
Hillsboro, OR 97123
503-591-0997

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #0591
888 NE 25th Ave
Hillsboro, OR 97124
503-681-8640

English

VG Hillsboro Pharmacy
226 SE 8th Ave
Hillsboro, OR 97123
503-601-7410

Spanish

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Walgreens #13780
955 SE Baseline St
Hillsboro, OR 97123
503-615-8384
English

Walgreens #6831
7010 NE Cornell Rd
Hillsboro, OR 97124
503-693-0109
English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-2590
7650 NE Shaleen St
Hillsboro, OR 97006
503-268-6918

English

Credena Health LLC
7376 SW Durham Rd
Portland, OR 97224
503-962-1700
English

Credena Health Pharmacy St
Vincent

9155 SW Barnes Rd

Portland, OR 97225
503-216-2630

Spanish

English

CVS Pharmacy # 11150
12555 NW Cornell Rd
Portland, OR 97229
503-495-4157

English

CVS Pharmacy #17852
12675 NW Cornell Rd
Portland, OR 97229
503-495-3740

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy

7700 SW Beaverton Hillsdale
Portland, OR 97225
503-292-3531

English

NHC Hunziker Pharmacy
7320 SW Hunziker Rd
Ste. 300

Portland, OR 97223
503-941-3160

English

Spanish

Russian

QFC Pharmacy
7525 SW Barnes Rd
Portland, OR 97225
503-203-5951
English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05356
11190 SW Barnes Rd
Portland, OR 97225
503-526-9121

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1478
15570 SW Pacific Hwy
Portland, OR 97224
503-598-6009

English

Page 29



Retail and chain pharmacies

Safeway Pharmacy #1525
13485 NW Cornell Road
Portland, OR 97229
503-350-2086

English

Walgreens #01082
4816 NW Bethany Blvd
Portland, OR 97229
503-439-9014

English

Walgreens #15071
13470 NW Cornell Rd
Portland, OR 97229
503-646-3438
English

Walgreens #5952

7280 SW Beaverton Hillsdale
Hwy

Portland, OR 97225
503-296-7454

English

CVS Pharmacy #16988
21365 SW Baler Way
Sherwood, OR 97140
503-610-6001

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1800
20685 SW Roy Rogers Road
Sherwood, OR 97140
503-625-4766

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Walgreens #7665
21065 SW Pacific Hwy
Sherwood, OR 97140
503-625-1805

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-4176
21320 SW Langer Farms Pkwy
Sherwood, OR 97140
503-825-4053

English

Costco Pharmacy #111
7850 SW Dartmouth St
Tigard, OR 97223
503-639-0722

English

CVS Pharmacy #16126
9009 SW Hall Blvd
Tigard, OR 97223
503-639-3446

English

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
11565 SW Pacific Hwy
Tigard, OR 97223
503-293-7085

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05353
12240 SW Scholls Ferry Road
Tigard, OR 97223
503-590-7346

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05354
12080 SW Main Street
Tigard, OR 97223
503-620-9322

English

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05355
16200 SW Pacific Hwy E
Tigard, OR 97224
503-639-9092

English

Sav-On Pharmacy #3542
14300 SW Barrows Rd
Tigard, OR 97223
503-590-0411

English

Walgreens #5780
13939 SW Pacific Hwy
Tigard, OR 97223
503-670-9812

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-5935
7600 SW Dartmouth St
Tigard, OR 97223
503-268-5272

English

Zoomcare Pharmacy
11956 SW Garden Place
Tigard, OR 97223
503-941-3807

English

Page 30



Retail and chain pharmacies

Fred Meyer Pharmacy
19200 SW Martinazzi Avenue
Tualatin, OR 97062
503-691-4233

English

Costco Pharmacy #766
25900 SW Heather PI
Wilsonville, OR 97070
503-825-4005

English

CVS Pharmacy #16967
25925 SW Heather PI
Wilsonville, OR 97070
503-682-7793

English

Mac Prescription Shop
225 NE 3rd Street
McMinnville, OR 97128
503-472-2146

English

Spanish

Rite Aid Pharmacy 05340
448 NE Highway 99W
McMinnville, OR 97128
503-472-2133

English

Safeway Pharmacy #1601
2490 NE Hwy 99 W
McMinnville, OR 97128
503-435-3125

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Sav-On Pharmacy #2528
615 SW Keck Dr
McMinnville, OR 97128
503-474-0894

VG McMinnville Pharmacy
115 NE May Ln
McMinnville, OR 97128
503-883-5868

Spanish

English

Walgreens #7120

603 SW Baker St
McMinnville, OR 97128
503-474-3795

English

Walmart Pharmacy 10-1843
2375 North 99 W
McMinnville, OR 97128
503-434-6854

Fred Meyer Pharmacy

3300 Portland Blvd Suite 100
Newberg, OR 97132
503-537-1383

English

Safeway Pharmacy #2623
1140 N Springbrook Road
Newberg, OR 97132
503-538-2430

English

VG Newberg Pharmacy
2251 E Hancock St
Newberg, OR 97132
971-281-3060

English

Spanish

Walgreens #6664
1840 Portland Rd
Newberg, OR 97132
503-538-9360
English

Sheridan Pharmacy
103 E Main St
Sheridan, OR 97378
503-843-2422
English

Page 31



Home infusion

Optum Infusion Services 404,

LLC

2065 NE Williamson Ct
Unit B

Bend, OR 97701
541-382-0287

English

Sacred Heart Home Infusion
677 E. 12Th Ave

Suite N-170

Eugene, OR 97401
458-205-7200

English

Providence Specialty Pharmacy

Services-Infusion/SPP
6410 NE Halsey Street
Suite 400

Portland, OR 97213
503-215-4633

English

Spanish

Russian

OHSU Home Infusion
Pharmacy

9317 SW Nimbus Ave
Beaverton, OR 97008
503-346-3850
English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Coram CVS/Specialty Infusion

Services

7358 SW Durham Rd
Portland, OR 97224
503-684-3046

Emerging Health, LLC
16100 SW 72nd Ave
Portland, OR 97224
971-290-2010
English

Page 32



Long-term care

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under CareOregon
Advantage Plus through the facility’s long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy.

Pill Box Health Center
Pharmacy

906 NW Kings Blvd
Corvallis, OR 97330
541-258-8070

Rice's Pharmacy LTC
910 NW Kings Blvd
Corvallis, OR 97330
541-752-7779
English

Isse Pharmacy Services
15635 SE 114th Ave Ste 101
Clackamas, OR 97015
503-908-0630

English

Consonus Pharmacy Services
Oregon

4560 SE International Way
Ste 101

Milwaukie, OR 97222
971-206-5205

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC

110 Beavercreek Road, Ste 102
Oregon City, OR 97045
971-204-8424

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC

150 Beavercreek Rd, Suite 304
Oregon City, OR 97045
503-557-3051

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC
39740 Pleasant St
Sandy, OR 97055
503-563-7679

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC
115 W Bond St, Suite P
Astoria, OR 97103
503-468-3146

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC

58646 McNulty Way, Suite 116
St Helens, OR 97051
503-438-4543

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC
281 Laclair St, Rm 135
Coos Bay, OR 97420
541-435-2278

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC
1890 Waite St, Ste 1
North Bend, OR 97459
541-435-7034

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC
1128 NW Harriman St
Suite 161

Bend, OR 97703
541-633-7159

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC

621 W Madrone St, Suite P1
Roseburg, OR 97470
541-537-5118

English

Omnicare of Medford
259 E Barnett Rd, Ste L
Medford, OR 97501
541-779-5627

Genoa Healthcare, LLC
503 Airport Rd

Suite 101

Medford, OR 97504
541-326-0226

English

Page 33



Long-term care

Genoa Healthcare, LLC

200 Beatty Street, Room 109
Medford, OR 97501
541-227-2128

English

West Main Pharmacy LTC
2355 W Main St
Medford, OR 97501
541-772-2330

English

Trinity Valley Pharmacy LLC
2001 NE Footbhill Blvd F3
Grants Pass, OR 97526
541-474-9437

English

Spanish

Tagalog

French

Italian

Genoa Healthcare, LLC

1545 Harbeck Road, Suite P1
Grants Pass, OR 97527
541-226-3609

English

Grants Pass Pharmacy LTC
414 SW 6th St

Grants Pass, OR 97526
541-476-4262

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Managed Healthcare Pharmacy
1750 Willow Creek Cir

Eugene, OR 97402
541-744-1641

English

BHS Pharmacy
1455 Westec Dr
Eugene, OR 97402
541-868-1490
English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC

2145 Centennial Plaza, Suite P1
Eugene, OR 97401
541-636-9180

English

Pharmerica

2920 Chad Dr
Eugene, OR 97408
503-626-9436
English

Pharmerica

2411 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Eugene, OR 97401
503-626-9436

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC
51 SW Lee St, Room 140
Newport, OR 97365
541-272-3618

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC
702 Sunset Drive

Suite P1

Ontario, OR 97914
541-216-6388

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC
896 Fortner St

Room Pharmacy
Ontario, OR 97914
541-709-2038

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC
2045 Silverton Rd NE
Suite B

Salem, OR 97301
503-364-3047

English

Quisenberry Pharmacies, LLC
150 Liberty St SE

Salem, OR 97301
503-364-3336

English

Spanish

Mt Angel Drug LTC

105 N Main St

Mount Angel, OR 97362
503-845-6133

English

Page 34



Long-term care

Hi-School Pharmacy #1178 LTC
406 McClaine St

Silverton, OR 97381
503-873-8391

English

Sublimity Pharmacy
102 Martin Dr, Ste B
Stayton, OR 97383
503-769-4344
English

Murray's Boardman Pharmacy
101 SW Kinkade Ave
Boardman, OR 97818
541-481-9474

English

Spanish

Fairley's Healthcare

7206 NE Sandy Blvd, Ste B
Portland, OR 97213
503-281-7500

English

Korean

Gateway Medical Pharmacy
1125 NE 99th Ave

Portland, OR 97220
503-254-7383

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Genoa Healthcare, LLC
18417 SE Oak St
Portland, OR 97233
503-465-5849

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC

3036 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Suite 136

Portland, OR 97212

503-505-6599

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC
18613 SE Stark St, Suite P
Portland, OR 97233
503-512-6185

English

New Narrative Pharmacy
121 NE 102nd Ave, Suite 125
Bldg Il

Portland, OR 97220
503-597-3904

English

Omnicare of Portland
11933 NE Glenn Widing Dr
Portland, OR 97220
503-254-1647

English

@Pharmacy.com

7901 SE Powell Blvd Ste K
Portland, OR 97206
503-384-2475

English

Spanish

Chinese

Russian

Vietnamese

@Pharmacy.com 82nd
5253 SE 82nd Ave, Unit 27
Portland, OR 97266
503-477-8453

English

Spanish

Chinese

Vietnamese

Russian

Providence Specialty Pharmacy
Services-LTC

6410 NE Halsey Street

Portland, OR 97213
503-215-5033

English

Russian

Vietnamese

Chinese

Romanian

Red Cross Institutional
Pharmacy

206 Depot St

La Grande, OR 97850
541-963-6363

English

Genoa Healthcare, LLC

10700 SW Beaverton-Hillsdale
Hwy

Bldg 1, Rm 122

Beaverton, OR 97005
503-214-2046

English

Page 35



Long-term care 2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Genoa Healthcare, LLC
8700 SW Nimbus Ave, Ste C
Beaverton, OR 97008
503-536-2064

English

Hillsboro Pharmacy & Fountain
155 SE 2nd Ave

Hillsboro, OR 97123
503-648-1811

English

Spanish

Chinese

Vietnamese

Russian

Genoa Healthcare, LLC

627 NE Evans St, Suite P
McMinnville, OR 97128
503-376-9732

English

Page 36



Mail-order pharmacies

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program.

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, please contact us 21 days before you think the drugs you have on

hand will run out to make sure your next order is shipped to you in time.

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, you have the option to sign up for an automatic refill program

Optum Rx Automatic Refill. Under this program, we will start to process your next refill automatically when our

records show that you should be close to running out of your drug. We will contact you prior to shipping each

refill to make sure you are in need of more medication. You can cancel scheduled refills if you have enough of

your medication or if your medication has changed. If you choose not to use the auto refill program, please

contact us about three weeks before you think the drugs you have on hand will run out to make sure your

next order is shipped to you in time. To opt out of the automatic refill program, please contact us at 866-325-

7344,

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription drugs within 14 days from the time that the mail order

pharmacy receives the order. If you do not receive your prescription drug(s) within this time, please contact us
at 503-416-4279 or toll-free at 888-712-3258, TTY 711.

Optum Pharmacy 701, LLC

1830S. Horne
Mesa, AZ 85204
877-719-6349
English

Sortpak Pharmacy
124 S Glendale Ave
Glendale, CA 91205
877-570-7787
English

Spanish

Russian

Arabic

Armenian

Optum Pharmacy 707, Inc.

4900 Rivergrade Rd
Suite 110

Irwindale, CA 91706
844-204-8053
English

US Med LLC

8491 NW 17th St Ste #102
Miami, FL 33126
866-938-4482

English

Spanish

Rosemont Specialty Pharmacy
1727 Orlando Central Pkwy
Orlando, FL 32809
877-592-7988

English

Spanish

Hindi

Tegulu

Optum Pharmacy 700, LLC
5700 Dot Com Court

Suite 1000

Oviedo, FL 32765
800-562-6223

English

OptumRX, Inc.
6800 West 115th Street, Suite 600
Overland Park, KS 66211
913-253-0600

English

Spanish

Professional Arts Pharmacy
128 Curran Ln

Lafayette, LA 70506
337-991-0101

English

Bergen Pharmacy
178-180 Lyons Ave.
Newark, NJ 07112
973-926-9701
English
Spanish
Gujarati
Hindi
Page 37



Mail-order pharmacies

Optum Pharmacy 700, LLC
19 Chapin Road

Building D, Suite D8

Pine Brook, NJ 07058
800-562-6223

English

Optum Pharmacy 701, LLC
4015 Shopton Road

Suite 600

Charlotte, NC 28217
800-562-6223

English

Optum Pharmacy 704, Inc.
5627 University Heights
Boulevard

Suite 108

San Antonio, TX 78249
800-562-6223

English

Optum Pharmacy 701, LLC
8131 W Bostian Rd Ste A350
Woodinville, WA 98072
800-562-6223

English

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Page 38



Indian health service / Tribal / Urban Indian health program pharmacies
2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Only Native Americans and Alaska Natives have access to Indian Health Service / Tribal / Urban Indian Health
Program (I/T/U) Pharmacies through CareOregon Advantage’s pharmacy network. Those other than Native
Americans and Alaskan Natives may be able to access these pharmacies under limited circumstances (e.g.,

emergencies).

CIT Tribal Pharmacy
630 Miluk Drive
Coos Bay, OR 97420
541-435-7039
English

Warm Springs Health and Well

Center Pharmacy

1270 Kot Num Rd

Warm Springs, OR 97761
541-553-2134

English

Klamath Tribal Pharmacy -
Chiloquin

330 Chiloquin Blvd
Chiloquin, OR 97624
541-783-2438

English

Siletz Community Health Clinic

Pharmacy

200 Gwee-Shut Road
Siletz, OR 97380
541-444-9625
English

Chemawa Indian Health Center

Pharmacy

3750 Chemawa Rd NE
Salem, OR 97305
503-304-7603

English

NARA Indian Health Clinic
Pharmacy

703 NE Hancock

Portland, OR 97212
971-386-2062

English

Spanish

NARA Wellness Center
Pharmacy

12360 E Burnside St
Portland, OR 97233
971-279-4800

English

Spanish

Grand Ronde Health &
Wellness Pharmacy
9605 Grand Ronde Rd
Grand Ronde, OR 97347
503-879-2342

English

Yellowhawk Tribal Health
Center Pharmacy

46314 Timine Way
Pendleton, OR 97801
541-240-8691

English

Page 39



Index

Albertsons Pharmacy: 17
Apothecary at Good Samaritan: 20
Apothecary Emanuel: 20

Asante Pharmacy: 10

Ashland Drug: 10

Avita Pharmacy: 21

Aviva Health Pharmacy: 9

Bandon Community Pharmacy: 6
Beaverton Pharmacy: 27

Bergen Pharmacy: 37

BHS Pharmacy: 34

Black Oak Pharmacy: 10

Bowmans Hillsdale Pharmacy: 21
Broadway Pharmacy: 6

Brooklyn Pharmacy: 21
Brownsville Pharmacy: 17

Capsule Pharmacy: 21

Caris Pharmacy: 15, 16

Cascade Pharmacy: 11

Caves Pharmacy: 12

Chemawa Indian Health Center Pharmacy: 39
CIT Tribal Pharmacy: 39

Clinic Pharmacy: 7

CMH Community Pharmacy-Seaside: 5
Coast Community Pharmacy: 7

Columbia Memorial Hospital Outpatient Pharmacy:

5

Columbia Pharmacy: 21

Columbia River Pharmacy: 20

Community, A Walgreens Pharmacy: 21

Consonus Pharmacy Services Oregon: 33

Corner Drug: 7

Corvallis Clinic Pharmacy: 2

Costco Pharmacy: 3,5, 7, 9, 10, 13, 16, 18, 21, 27,
28, 30, 31

Credena Health LLC: 21, 29

Creswell Health Mart Pharmacy: 13

CVS Pharmacy: 3, 10, 13, 15, 16, 18, 20, 21, 22, 27,
28, 29, 30, 31

Division Pharmacy Inc: 22

Doc Pharmacy: 7

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Drug Mart Pharmacy: 8

Economy Drugs: 17

Elm Street Pharmacy: 16

Emerald Valley Rx: 13

Emerging Health, LLC: 32

Fairley's Healthcare: 35

Fairley's Pharmacy: 22

Florence Pharmacy: 15

Fred Meyer Pharmacy: 2, 3,4,5,6,7, 8,9, 10, 12,
13, 15, 16, 18, 20, 22, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31

Gateway Medical Pharmacy: 22, 35

GDC Pharmacy: 22

Geary Street Clinic Pharmacy: 16

Genoa Healthcare, LLC: 33, 34, 35, 36

Gold Hill Pharmacy: 10

Good Shepherd Clinic Pharmacy: 26

Gordon's Pharmacy and Gifts: 8

Grand Ronde Health & Wellness Pharmacy: 39

Grants Pass Pharmacy: 12, 34

Harrisburg Pharmacy: 17

Health Services Pharmacy: 2

Hermiston Drug and Gift: 26

Hi-School Pharmacy: 3, 5, 6, 16, 19, 25, 35

Hillsboro Pharmacy & Fountain: 28, 36

Hirons Drug: 13, 14

Hometown Drugs of Roseburg:9

Howards Drugs: 13

Isse Pharmacy Services: 33

Klamath Open Door Pharmacy Family Practice
Pharmacy: 12

Klamath Tribal Pharmacy — Chiloquin: 39

La Clinica Community Pharmacy: 10

Lancaster Family Health Center at Lancaster: 18

Lebanon Pill Box: 17

LECARE Pharmacy LLC: 22

Legacy Mount Hood Medical Center Pharmacy: 20

Lens Pharmacy: 9

Lone Pine Drug: 10

Lower Umpqua Hospital Pharmacy: 8

Mac Prescription Shop: 31

Malheur Drug: 17

Page 40



Index 2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Managed Healthcare Pharmacy: 34 Reedsport Pharmacy: 9
Mary & Dick Heimann Cancer Center: 11 Rice’s Pharmacy: 2, 33
McCoy's Pharmacy: 13 Rite Aid Pharmacy: 2, 3,4,5,6, 7,8, 9, 10, 11, 12,
Medicap Pharmacy: 11, 17 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27,
Meridian Park Medical Center Community 29, 30, 31
Pharmacy: 5 River Road Healthmart Pharmacy: 14
Mirasol Family Health Center Pharmacy: 26 River Road Pharmacy: 18
Mosaic Pharmacy: 7, 12 Rogue Community Health Pharmacy: 11
Mt Angel Drug: 18, 34 Rogue Community Health White City Pharmacy: 12
Murray Drugs Inc: 20 Rogue River Pharmacy: 11
Murray’s Condon Pharmacy: 9 Rosemont Specialty Pharmacy: 37
Murray’s Boardman Pharmacy: 20, 35 Rosewood Family Health Center: 24
Myrtle Drugs: 8 Sacred Heart Home Infusion: 32
NARA Indian Health Clinic Pharmacy: 39 Safeway Pharmacy: 2, 3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10, 11, 12,
NARA Wellness Center Pharmacy: 39 13, 14, 15, 16,17, 18, 19, 20, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28,
Nehalem Bay Pharmacy: 26 29, 30, 31
New Narrative Pharmacy: 35 Salud Medical Center: 19
NewEra Pharmacy: 22 Samaritan Pharmacy: 2
NHC Hunziker Pharmacy: 29 Sav-On Pharmacy: 2, 4, 8,9, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 24,
Oak Tree Pharmacy: 18 25, 29, 30, 31
Oakridge Pharmacy: 15 Semperts Drug: 6
OHSU Pharmacy: 23, 28 Shady Cove Pharmacy: 11
Omnicare: 33, 35 Sheridan Pharmacy: 31
Optum Infusion Services: 32 Siletz Community Health Clinic Pharmacy: 39
Optum Pharmacy: 37, 38 Silverton Pill Box: 19
OptumRX, Inc.: 37 Sisters Drug and Gift: 8
Outside In Pharmacy: 23 Sky Lakes Outpatient Pharmacy: 13
Paramount Drug Co: 5 Sortpak Pharmacy: 37
Peacehealth Riverbend Outpatient Pharmacy: 15 St Charles Bend Campus Community Pharmacy: 8
@Pharmacy.com: 23, 35 St Matthews Pharmacy: 24
Pharmerica: 34 Stayton Pharmacy: 19
Philomath Family Pharmacy: 2 Sublimity Pharmacy: 35
Physicians Building Pharmacy: 18 Sutherlin Drug: 9
Pill Box Health Center Pharmacy: 33 Trinity Valley Pharmacy: 12, 34
Prescryptive Pharmacy: 8 University of Oregon Health Center Pharmacy: 14
Professional Arts Pharmacy: 37 US Med LLC: 37
Providence Specialty Pharmacy Services: 32, 35 Valley Drugs: 9
QFC Pharmacy: 23, 29 VG Beaverton Pharmacy: 28
Quisenberry Pharmacies: 18, 34 VG Hillsboro Pharmacy: 29
Red Cross Drug Store: 26 VG McMinnville Pharmacy: 31
Red Cross Institutional Pharmacy: 35 VG Newberg Pharmacy: 31

Page 41



Index

Walgreens: 2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29,
30, 31

Walmart Pharmacy: 2, 3, 4,5, 6, 8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13,
14, 15, 16, 17, 19, 20, 25, 26, 28, 29, 30, 31

Warm Springs Health and Well Center Pharmacy:
39

West Main Pharmacy: 11, 34

Westside Pharmacy: 8

Willamette Valley Cancer Institute and Research
Center: 14

Woodburn Health Center Pharmacy: 20

Yellowhawk Tribal Health Center Pharmacy: 39

Zoomcare Pharmacy: 30

2024 CareOregon Advantage Plus Pharmacy Directory

Page 42



CareOregon Advantage Plus is an HMO-POS D-SNP with a Medicare/ Medicaid contract. Enrollment in
CareOregon Advantage Plus depends on contract renewal. “More choice, better care” refers to our larger
pharmacy and provider networks in 2024 as compared to plan year 2023. The pharmacy network may change
at any time. You will receive notice when necessary.

COA-23591016-1018-EN

Page 43



CareOregon Advantage Customer Service
Call: 503-416-4279 or toll-free 888-712-3258, TTY 711

Hours of operation:

8 a.m. to 8 p.m. seven days a week, October 1to March 31
8 a.m. to 8 p.m. Monday through Friday, April 1to September 30

This pharmacy directory was updated in August 2023. For more recent
information or other questions, please contact CareOregon Advantage
at 503-416-4279 or toll-free, 888-712-3258 or, for TTY users, 711. We are
available for phone calls from October 1 — March 31, 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.,
seven days a week, and from April 1 — September 30, 8 a.m. to 8 p.m,,
Monday through Friday. Changes to our pharmacy network may occur
during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy Directory is located on our
website at careoregonadvantage.org/pharmacy. You may also call
Customer Service at 503-416-4279 or toll-free, 888-712-3258 (TTY users
should call 711) for updated information.

facebook.com/careoregon
twitter.com/careoregon

careoregonadvantage.org

COA-23583726-0926



	COA-2024-Pharmacy-Cover-EN-WEB-23583726-0926.pdf
	COA-2024 AEP Pharmacy Directory-INSIDE-FINAL-23591016-0911-EN.pdf



